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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201BM10101
2201BM 10102
2201BM10103
2201BM 10104
2201BM10105
2201BM10107
2201BM10108
2201BM 10109
2201BM10110
2201BM10111
2201BM10112
2201BM10113
2201BM10114
2201BM 10201
2201BM10202
2201BM 10203
2201BM10204
2201BM10205

NAME

E. VISHWANATHAN

H. KHALID SULAIMAN
MUKESH CHANDRAN
C. HARI RAM

K. DINESH KUMAR

P. L. KAVIYARASU

S. SIVA SHANKAR

R. SEYYAD ABTHAKIR
ASHWIN VASANTH
R.RAJ

5. NAVEENKUMAR

V. MANIKANDAN
THATCHITH

M. MEENATCHI
LURTHUASHIBA MARY
PRASHANTH. M .5
SHALINL 8
SANTHOSHR

20110AECHI
INT EXT TOT GRD
35 59 94 6]
36 58 94 8}
32 57 B9 Af
30 56 86 A+
31 52 83 A+
30 53 83 A+
32 54 86 A+
30 55 85 A+
30 58 88 A
29 59 88 A+

30 50 80
29 49 78
32 48 80
30 50 80

30 40 70 B+t
31 45 76 A
39 55 94

38 52 90 A+

20111AECI12

INT EXT TOT GRD
31 52 83 At
30 53 83 A+
32 54 86 A+
30 55 85 A
30 58 88 A+
29 59 8% Al
30 50 80

29 49 78 A
32 48 80

30 50 BO A
30 40 70 B+
31 45 76 A
39 55 94 0
38 52 90 A
30 40 70 B+
31 45 76 A
39 55 9

38 52 90 At

20160SEC13

INT EXT TOT GRD
35 49 84 A+
36 50 86 At
37 51 88 At
38 52 90 At
39 33 92 O
40 54 94 O
0 55 85 A+
32 56 B8 At
33 57 90 At
34 58 92 O
35 60 95 O
36 59 95

37 38 95 O
38 52 90 At
39 51 90 At
31 45 76 A
39 55 94 O
38 52 90 A+

20160SEC14
INT EXT TOT GRD
36 9 95 O
37 58 95 (0]
8 52 90 A+
395190 Ad
32 50 82 A+
30 55 85 A+
356 87 A+
32 5T 89 At
32 58 90 A+
33 59 92 [¢]
34 60 94 O

35 59 94
32 48 80 A
30 50 80

3 40 70 B+
31 45 76 A
39 55 94 O
38 52 90 A+

20160AECLS

20160AECI6

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

38
30
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
30
32
29
32
30
30
31
39
38

52
51
50
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
49
48
50
40
45
55
52

a0
81

84
84
86
88
a0
92
94
85
88
78
80
80
70
76
G4
]

Bt

8]
A+

39
40
30
32
33
34
35
36
37

53
54
b h]
56
37
58
60
59
58

92
94
85

88

90

85
87
89
20
92
94

0
O
A+
A+
At
O
L8]
O
8]
At
At
At
At
A+
At
At
8]
O

20 [ ] a6)

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER - 20110AECT1 20111AEC12 20160SEC13 20160SEC14 20160AEC1S 20160AEC16

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201BM10206  PAVITHRA R 30 51 81 A+ 30 51 8 A+ 30 51 8 A+ 30 51 8 A+ 30 51 81 A= 35 59 94 O
2201BM 10207 GOWTHAM $ 34 50 84 A+ 34 S0 84 A+ 34 S0 8 A+ | 34 50 84 A+ 34 50 8 A+ 36 58 94 O
2201BM 10208  VAISALID 35 49 84 A+ 35 49 84 AL 35 49 84 A+ | 35 49 R4 A+ 35 49 84 A+ 37 52 89 A+
2201BM10209  ABINASH R 36 S0 86 AF 36 S50 8 A+ 36 S50 8 A+ 36 S0 8 A+ 36 S50 86 A+ 32 53 85 A+
2201BM10210  ABDULLA A 37 51 8 A+ 37 51 88 A+ 37 Sl 88 A+ 37 Sl 88 A+ 37 51 88 A+ 31 54 85 A
2201BM10211  MANJUKEERTHANA K 33 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A 30 55 85 A~
2201BM10212 MUKILANM 3 53 92 O 39 53 92 O 39 53 92 O 39 S3 92 O 39 53 92 0O 39 55 94 0O
2201BM10213 PRAVEENP 0 S4 94 O 40 54 94 O 40 54 94 O 40 54 9 O 40 54 94 O 38 56 94 O
2201BM10214  MOHAMED IDRRIZ § 30 55 8 A+ 30 55 &5 At 3 55 85 A+ 30 55 85 Ad 30 55 B A+ 31 57 B8 Ad
2201BM10215 PRAVEENAD 32 56 88 At 32 56 88 A+ 32 56 88 At | 32 56 8 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 32 56 88 A+
2201BM10216 VUAY 33057 90 A+ 33 57 90 Av | 33 57 90 A+ 33 57 90 A+ 33 57 90 A+ 33 57 90 Ad
2201BM10217 VENGATESHR 458 9 34 58 92 O 34 58 92 O 34 58 92 O 34 58 92 O 34 58 92 O
2201BM10218  SHALINIS 35 60 95 O 35 60 9 O 35 60 95 O 35 60 95 O 35 60 95 O 35 60 95 O
2201BM10219 NIVYAA 36 59 95 O 36 59 95 O 3 59 95 O 36 SS9 95 O 36 59 95 O 36 39 95 O
2201BM10220 MOHAMED ARSHATH ALIJ 37 58 95 O 37 58 95 39 5§ 95 O |37 58 95 O 37 58 95 O 37 58 95 O
2201BM10221 MOHAMED AALITH M 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+
2201BM 10222  VINOTHAR 39 S1 90 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 39 51 90 A 39 S1 90 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 39 51 90 A+
2201BM10223  ABIRAMIG 32 50 8 A+ 32 50 8 A+ 32 50 8 A+ | 32 50 8§ A+ 32 50 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+
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Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degrec E tion Provisional Results FEB 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
Department : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER _— 20110AECT1 20111AECI2 20160SEC13 20160SEC14 20160AEC15 20160AECLG

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201BM 10224  SANTHOSH R 30 55 85 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 30 55 85 A 30 55 8 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 30 55 85 A+
2201BM10225  YUVARAIM 31 56 8 A+ 31 56 87 A+ 31 56 & A+ | 31 56 87 A+ 31 56 87 A~ 31 56 87 Ad
2201BM 10226 MANOJKUMAR § 32 57 8 A+ 32 ST 8 A+ 32 ST 89 A+ | 32 57 89 A+ 32 57 89 AL 32 57 B9 A+
2201BM 10227  NANDHAKUMAR M 32 58 90 A+ 32 58 90 A+ 32 5§ 90 A+ 32 58 90 A+ 32 58 90 A+ 32 58 90 Al
2201BM 10228  VINOTHINI.P 33 59 92 0 33 5% 92 O 33 59 92 0O |33 59 92 33 059 92 0 33 9 92 O
2201BM 10229 RAMNATHK 34 60 94 O 34 60 94 O | 34 60 9 O |34 60 94 O 34 6 94 O 34 60 94 O
2201BM 10230  ARUNA K 35 50 94 O 35 59 94 O 35 59 94 O |35 59 94 O 35 9 94 O 35 59 94 O
2201BM10231  MARIYAMMAL R 3 58 94 O 3 S8 94 O 3 S8 9 O 36 58 94 O 36 58 9 0O 36 358 9% O
2201BM10232 PARVINRALS 37 52 89 A+ 37 52 89 A+ 37 52 89 A+ | 37 52 89 A+ 37 52 89 Ar 37 52 89 A+
2201BM 10233  SIVARANJANL D 32 53 8 A+ 32 53 85 A+ 32 53 8 A+ 32 53 8 A+ 32 53 85 A+ 32 53 85 A+
2901BM10234 MOHAMED MASEEHUDEENMEK 31 54 85 A+ 31 54 8 A+ 31 54 8 A+ 31 54 8 A+ 31 54 8 A+ 31 54 85 A+
2201BM10235  KARUNAKARAN S 30 55 8 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 30 55 8 A+ 30 55 85 Al 3 55 85 A+ 30 55 B85 Al
2201BM10236 RAMYAG 39 55 94 O 39 55 94 O 39 55 94 O 39 55 94 0O  3® 55 94 O 39 5 9 O
2201BM10237  SHAKTHI.P 38 56 94 O 38 S6 9% O 38 56 9% O 3% 56 9% O 38 56 9 0 38 56 94 O
2201BM 10238  SRIVARSHAN V 31 57 8 A+ 31 57 88 A+ 31 57 8 A+ | 31 57 8 A+ 31 57 8 A+ 31 57 8% Ad
2201BM10239 KASTURIH 32 58 90 A+ 32 58 90 At 32 58 90 At 32 58 90 A+ 32 58 90 Ad 32 58 90 A+
2201BM 10240 UDHAYAVANR 30 59 8 A+ 30 59 89 A+ 30 59 B9 A+ | 30 59 89 A+ 30 59 89 A+ 30 59 89 A
2201BM 10241  KRISHNAKUMAR.S 40 60 100 O 40 60 100 O 40 60 100 O 40 60 100 O 40 60 100 O 40 60 100 O
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023
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Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201BM 10242
2201BM 10243
2201BM 10244
2201BM10245
2201BM 10246
2201BM10247

20110AECT
20111AECI12
201605EC13

20160SEC14
20160AECI1S

20160AEC16

20110AECT1

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

NAME
UDHAYAT 39 59
VINOTH.P 3B 58
KARAN.L 32 45
SIVASARAN.P 31 44
BHUVANESH.J 32 43
ANTONY.S 30 42

ADVANCED ENGLISH

ENGLISHI

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS

98
96
77
75
75
72

0
0

o e

39
38

20111AECI2
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

59
58
45
44
43
42

98
96
77
75
75
72

O
0

SR S

39
38
32
3l
32
30

20160SEC13

59
58
4s
44
43
42

98
96
77
75
75
72

O

el |O

INT

39

20160SEC14
EXT TOT

59 0%

58 96

45 77

44 75

43 75

42 72

GRD INT

0

& e | O

39
38
32

20160AEC1S

20160AECTO

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

59
S8
45
44
43
1

98
96

39
38
32
3l
32
30

59
58
45
44
43
42

98

0
0

Pl | |0

st
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER NxoiE 201ACLSICN
MR INT EXT TOT GRD

2201BM10101 E. VISHWANATHAN 35 59 94 O
2201BM10102 1. KHALID SULAIMAN 6 58 94 O
2201BM10103  MUKESH CHANDRAN 32 57 89 A+
2201BM10104  C. HARIRAM 30 56 86 A+
2201BM10105 K DINESH KUMAR 31 52 83 A+
2201BM10107  P. L. KAVIYARASU 30 53 83 Ad
2201BM10108  S. SIVA SHANKAR 32 54 8 A+
2201BM10109 R SEYYAD ABTHAKIR 30 55 85 Ad
2201BM10110  ASHWIN VASANTH 30 S8 88 A+
2201BM10111  R.RAJ 29 59 88 A4
2201BM10112  S. NAVEENKUMAR 30 50 80

2201BM10113 V. MANIKANDAN 29 49 78

2201BM10114  THATCHITH 32 48 80 A
2201BM10201 M. MEENATCHI 30 50 80 A
2201BM10202 LURTHUASHIBA MARY 30 40 70 B+
2201BM10203  PRASHANTH. M .§ 31 45 76 A
2201BM10204  SHALINL S 39 55 94

2201BM10205 SANTHOSHR 38 52 90 Ad
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201BM 10206
2201BM10207
2201BM10208
2201BM10209
2201BM10210
2201BM10211
2201BM 10212
2201BM10213
2201BM 10214
2201BM10215
2201BM10216
2201BM10217
2201BM10218
2201BM10219
2201BM10220
2201BM10221
2201BM10222
2201BM 10223

NAME

PAVITHRA R
GOWTHAM S
VAISALID

ABINASH .R
ABDULLA A
MANJUKEERTHANA K
MUKILAN M
PRAVEEN P
MOHAMED IDRRIZ §
PRAVEENA D

VIIAY )
VENGATESH R
SHALINI S

NIVYA A

MOHAMED ARSHATH ALLJ

MOHAMED AALITH M
VINOTHA R
ABIRAMI G

201ACLSICN
INT EXT TOT GRD
0 51 81 A+
34 50 84 A+
35 49 84 At
3 50 86 A+
37 51 88 At
38 32 90 A+
3 53 92 0O
40 54 94 8]
30 55 85 A+
32 56 8B A+
33 57 90 A+
4 358 92 O
35 60 95 8]
36 39 95 (8]
37 58 95 O
38 52 90 At
3% 51 90 A+
32 56 82 Al
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Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

3 201ACLSICN
ﬁmﬂ;ﬂt T INT EXT TOT GRD
2201BM 10224  SANTHOSHR 3055 85 A
2201BM10225 YUVARAIM 3156 87 A+
2201BM10226 MANOJKUMAR § 1257 89 A+
2201BM10227 NANDHAKUMAR M 32 58 90 At
2201BM10228  VINOTHINI.P 33 59 92 O
2201BM10229 RAMNATHK 34 60 94 O
2201BM10230  ARUNA K 35 9 94 O
2201BM10231  MARIYAMMAL R 36 58 94 O
2201BM10232 PARVINRAILS 37 52 89 A+
2201BM10233  SIVARANJANL D 3253 85 At
2201BM10234  MOHAMED MASEEHUDEEN M K 31 54 85 A+
2201BM 10235 KARUNAKARAN 8 30 55 85 Al
2201BM10236  RAMYAG 39 55 94 O
2201BM10237  SHAKTHL.P I8 56 94 O
2201BM10238  SRIVARSHAN V 31 57 88 A+
2201BM 10239  KASTURIH 32 58 90 A+
2201BM10240 UDHAYAVANR 3059 89 Al
2201BM 10241  KRISHNAKUMAR.S 40 60 100 O
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Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Department : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

REGISTER — 201ACLSICN

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD
2201BM10242  UDHAYAT 3v 59 98 O
2201BM 10243  VINOTILP 33 58 9% O
2201BM 10244 KARANL 32 45 77 A
2201BM10245  SIVASARAN.P 31 44 75 A
2201BM 10246 BHUVANESH.J 32 43 75 A
2201BM10247  ANTONY.S 30 42 72 A

201ACLSICN INDIAN CONSTITUTION

WMO

Controller ofﬁxaminatiuns




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -FER-2023
MNeme of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : BBA
REGISTER NUMBER RAmE B | vor [Gan | mrTewt| rox [ eea | v éﬂmfg!_ﬁﬁ“ﬁ? Eo [rot [ows Tl Toa ] Tor [Eab ] e [akr ] yor Toan i e HLor
2100 BMIOIOL |Sriraman S 2643 69 [ B+]25]39( 64| B |29/ 44 73| A [26| 43|69 | B+ |26 43|69 |B+|25|35]|60]| C | 26| 36| 62 B 25 521 77T | A
2101BMIO 02 26) 55| 81 [ A+|25]39 (64| B |28 55 B3 | A+ 29143 [72] A (26| 55|81 |A+|25|33| 58| C | 26 | 36 | 62 B 25 | 44 | 69 [ B+
2101BM10103 25|47 72| A |26 39| 65| B |25] 52| 77] A |29 4a|73] A |2s|a7| 72| A f2s|3a]s0| c 26| 32|58 c | 2643|698+
2101BMI0104_|Rajasurya B 2| as| 72| A |26] 39| 65| B |25] 44| 69| Br[26] 44| 70| B+ |24] a8 | 72| A 25|35 60| c | 25|35 60| ¢ | 26 | 55| 81 |aA+
T BEMI0105 | Dhandayuthabani ¥V M A5 |69 [ BH[25] 39 (64| B [26]43 [ 69| B+ |25[45| 70| B+ |24 45|69 | Bt 2613359 C | 24 [ 39 ] 63 B 25 | 47| 72
JHOTEM LT 06 [Santhosh, 1 42|66 | B |24 38|62 B [26] 55| 81 | A+ |25[45| 70| B+ |24) 42| 66 | B+ 263662 B | 24 [ 33 | 57 & 24 |48 | 72 [ A
2HOTBMI0T07 | Mohamed Fashith. 3 28141 |69 | Br 24|38 62| B [25]47 721 A [29[ 48|77 A (2841|169 B+ 26033 (59 C | 24] 31| 55 P 24 | 45 | 69 | B+
2I01BMI0108 | Selvaraj L IR 43| 71| A |24[ 3862 B (24|48 72| A |24 48| 72| A |28| 43| 71| A |26]132|58| C | 28 | 41 | 69 | B+ | 24 | 42 | o6 | B+
JHOTEMI0T0Y [ Aral Jagan. ) 2003261 | B |28 39|67 [ B+ (24| 45|69 | B+ |26 48| 74] A |29|32 |61 | B |28]32[60| C | 28 | 42| 70 | B+ | 28 | 41 | &9 | B+
JI0IBMIOT10 | Mathavan S 20| 35| aa| B | 28] 39| 67| B+ | 24| 42| 66| B |20] 25| 5a| P [29] 28] 57| c |28| 33|61 | B 29|45 74| A | 28 [ 43|71 ]| A
HOTBMIOTIE [Dhineshwaran, B 291 36|65 B |29 43| 72 A (28|41 | 69| B+ 29[ 43172 A |29)36| 65| B |28 36|64 B | 29[ 46 | 75 A 29- 13261 (B
J0IBMIOT12 | Punithan, P 29| 38| 67| Br|20| 44 73| A |28 43| 71| A 20| aa[ 73| A |20]38]67|Bi|29[36)6s| B| 20|43 | 72| A |29 |35]|e4|B
2H01TBMIO1TS | Sadham Hussain S B[ 36|64 B [29] 44| 73| A (2913261 [ B |29 4473 A [28]36| 64| B [290]35[64| B | 29| 44| 73 A 20 [ 36| 65| B
2I0IBMIOTTA [Arockiary, A 26036 |62 B [28] 55|83 | A+ (2013564 B |28 S5 83| A+ 263662 B [29]135[64( B | 29| 44| 73 A 20 | 38 | 67 | B+
210IBEMIONTS |kabilan K 23] 55| 78| A |25[52| 77| A (29|36 65| B |250 52|77 A |23 55| 78| A 273259 C | 28 | 55 B3| A+ | 28 | 36 | 64 | B
2H0IBMIOL TG | Arasu, G 20| 56 | B2 AF]|25]| 44| 69| B+ [290] 38| 67 | B+ |25/ 44| 69| B+ |26 56| B2 | A+ (2713360 C | 25 52| 77 A 26 [ 36 [ 62
2101EMIOET | Sameer Rahman. M 25154 79| A |26]43| 69| B+ |28 36| 64| B |26] 43|69 B+ 255479 A J27]33[60]| C | 25| 44| 69 | B+ [ 23 55 | 78
2101 BMIEOLTE |Guhan, G 25135060 C |26 55|81 | A+[26]|36[62]| B |26] 55|81 | A+ |25/ 2853 | P |23|28[51 | P | 26| 43| 69 | B+ | 26 | 56 | 82
2101 BMIEOLLY [Santhosh Kumar. S 28| 36 64| B |25] 47172 A [23]|55[ 78 A |25]47| 72| A |28|36| 64| B |25|55[80) A | 26| 55| Bl | A+ [ 25 54 | 79
210 BMIO120 [Ajay Menon 2R 34|62 | B |24 48| 72| A |26 56|82 | A |24 48| 72| A (28|34 62| B |26 54 B0 A | 25 ) 47| 72 A 25 35 | 60
2HBMIOI2 T [Preammithagan 2913362 | B |24|45]69 | B+]35) 54|79 A 24| 45] 69| B+ [29 33|62 B [22]45|67 B+ 24 [ 48| 72 A 28 [ 36 [ 64
2101BMI0122 [Sarathy. G. S 2001 33|62 B |24 42|66 | B+[25|35[60) C 24| 42| 66| B+|29[33[ 62| B |22|54[76]| A | 24 | 45| 69 | B+ [ 28 6 | 64
2100BMIDI2S [Mahendra Dev. M 261 39| 65| B |28] 41|69 | B+[28|36( 64| B |28] 41|69 B+|26]39| 65| B |23]42[65| B | 24 | 42 | 66 | Bl 26 | 36 | 62
2L BMIOI2Y [Mohameed Thaseem Ral T M 2535|160 C |26]55]| 81| At ]|26]36[62] B |26] 55|81 | A+|25]35|60] C |23|134]|57| C |26 43| 69 | Bt 26 56 | 82
2I0IBMIO125 | Hari Ganesh G 28|36 64| B 2547 72| A [23]55] 78| A |25047| 72 A |28| 36| 64| B [25]55[80| A | 26| 55| Bl | A+ | 25 541 79
2HTBMIOT26 | Senthil Kumar, M 2834|162 B [24] 48] 72| A |26[ 56| B2 | A+]24| 48] 72| A |28] 34|62 | B |26 54|80 A |25 (47| 72 A 25 | 35| 60 | C
2101BMI0127 | MNagore Kam, ) 2003362 | B |24 4569 | B+]25] 54|79 A |24 45|69 | B+ [29)33(62| B |22|45]| 67| Br]| 24 | 48| 72 A 2 [ 3|64 ] B
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinativns

BBA., Depree Evamination Provisional Results -FEB-2023
Numie of the Institution ; SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : BEA

RECISTEILNIMBER NAME Ty | Yor |Gl har e ?;:_Tﬁ s T 0T T 5k L ve s e Lo [ e oot [ [ ::11‘-‘.?;:6 Giib o R
200BMI0128 I Muthamildhasan. R 200133 62| B |24 42| 66| B+ [25]35[60] C |24] 42| 66| B+[29]33]|62| B |22]54[76]| A | 24| 45| 69 | B+ | 28 | 36 | 64 | B
210IBMI0129 | Sanjay Kumar. R 26|39 65| B (284169 | B+[28] 36 64| B 28| 41| 69| B+|26{39]65| B [23]42|65| B | 24 | 42| 66 | B+ | 26 [ 36 | 62 | B
2101BEMI0130 | Pravin, 11 25(35|60| C [26]55| 81| A+[26]|36]| 62| B |26 55|81 | A+|25]35]60| C [23]34|57] C | 26| 43| 69 | B+ | 26 [ 50 | 82 [ Al
J0IBMIOL3T |Dinesh. V 28| 36| 64| B |25/ 47[ 72| A [23]| 55|78 A |25]47 72| A [28]|36]| 64| B |25|55[ 80| A | 26| 55 | 81 | A+ [ 25 | 54 | 79 | A
DITEMI32 | Abimam. M 28|34 62| B [24 48| 72| A [26]56 | B2 | AV 24| 48| 72| A |28 3462 | B [26]54 80| A [25[47 [ 72 A 25 | 35 | 60| ©
TIOTEMIEON3S | Ajavkumar I 20| 441 73| A (293968 | B+[29]31]60] C [22]45| 67| B+ |29] 441 73| A [25]35|60]| C [ 25| 32 | 57 C 20 | 43 | 72| A
2IOIEMIO3Y (Gokula Privan. R 28| 55| B3| A+|29(32]61 | B |29|36[65| B |[20[/45[ 74| A [28] 55| 83 JA+]|26]36[62| B | 25| 35| 60 & 20 | 44 ] 73| A
2I0IBMIO13S | Vijra § 250521770 A (2936 65| B |29]43 | 72| A 2904271 A [235]52]77| A [26]36|62| B | 25| 36 | 61 B 20 | 44 | 73| A
2101BMI0136 | Venkatesh R 25060 8BS | A |29 60 [ BO A+ [26] 31|57 C |29| 60| B9 | A |25]31 56| C [29]36[65] B | 25| 36 | 6l B 29 | 60 | B9 | Al
2101BM10137_[Sarath Babu, R 23| 52| 75] A 23] 55| 78| a |2s[ 36| 61| B |23] 55| 78] A [25]51] 76| A [28]5s|83[Ar| 26|36 62| B[ 20 |33|62]|B
2I01BMI0138 | Visvanathan. R 23| 60| B3 | At |26 56 B2 | A+ (29|60 | B9 | A+ |26 56| B2 | A (2536 (61| B |25]52(77] A | 23| 55| 78 A 26 | 39 | 65
2I01BMI0139 |Madhavaraj. M 23| 60| 83| A+ |25 54| 79| A |28| 60 [ R | A+ |25 54| 79| A [25[55 80 ) A |25/44| 69| B+| 26 | 560 | 82 | A4 26 | 39 | 65| B
2HIBMLOE0 |Kabilan. V 23| 60| B3| A+ 2535|600 C |26] 56 82| A+ |25[35]60] C [24[56 |80 A |26(43|69|B+]| 25| 54| 79 A 25 35 | a0 | C
2101BMI0T4T | Jamal Mohamed H 231 53| 76| A |28{ 36|64 B |25[54[ 79| A |28[36] 64| B |24 54| 78] A |26 55| 81| A+]| 25| 35| 60 (5] 26 | 31 57 | ©
|20 1BMIO142 | Bharanidharan I’ 28| 52| 80| A |28| 34|62 B |25]35(60| C |28[34]62| B [24[35/59) C |25/47| 72| A | 28| 36 | 64 B 25 | 36 | 6l B
O IBMI01I43 | Santhosh K 28|60 | BB A+]|29] 33|62 ] B |28[36( 64| B [29(33]|62| B [24[ 54| 78| A |24 48| 72| A | 28| 34 | 62 B 29 | 60 | BY [ A+
JHOIBMIO LD [Habeeb Ralman H 28| 60 | BB | A+ |29 33| 62| B |28[28(56| C |29{31]|60| C |25[53 |78 A |24 38|62 B | 29 | 33 | 62 B 29 | 60 [ BY | A+
2001 EMIO14S | Srikanth.s 26|60 | 86| A+|26] 39|65 B |29[20[58| C [26[(31]57| C |25[33 |58 C |24|42| 66| B+| 29 | 33 | 62 B 24 | 60 [ B4 | A+
20IBMIOL6 |Kabilan R 26| 58| 84| A+|26] 39| 65| B |29]33]| 62| B [26[39]6s| B |26]33] 50| ¢ |28|a1|69|B+| 26| 39| 65| B | 20| 58] 87 |A+
2101BMI0T47 [Vapra s ol 58| 84| A+]|25[ 35160 C|26(39(65| B [25]| 35|60 C |26|39)65| B |28 4371 A | 26| 39 ] 65 B 29 58 | B7 | A+
JOIBMIO 148 |Gokula privan M 24159 | 83 | A+ |26] 31|57 C 263965 | B |26[31 |57 C |26|39(65| B |29|32]61 ]| B | 235] 35| 60 B 24 59 | B3 | A+
2101EMIGTAY | Habeeb Rabman R ol 50| 8B Aar|25 3661 | B |25|35]60)] C [25]36)61| B |26[/35|61| B |29(/35| 64| B | 26 | 31 | 57 C 29 | 59 [ 8% [ A
2I0IBMIO150  [Moliamed Fashith. A 25| 60| 85 | A+ |29| 60| RO | A+ |26 31| 57] C |29]| 60| 89| A+ 25|31 |56| C [29|36]|65] B | 25] 36| 61 B 29 | 60 | 89 | A
210IBMIGTS T | Sadham Hussain, K 25| 60| 85 | Ar 28| 60| B8 | A+ |25] 36|61 ] B |28| 60| B8 | A+|26]| 36| 62| B [29| 38| 67| B+| 26 | 39 | 65 B 28 | 60 | BB [ A
2101BMIG152 | Madhavara). N 26|56 82| Ar 25| 44| 69| B+ |29 38| 67| B+ 25| 44| 69 | Bt |26 56 | 82 | A+ 27| 33| 60| C | 25| 52| 77| A 26 | 36| 62 | B
2HHBMI0201 |Swathi M 2505479 A 26| 43|69 | B+|28[36]| 64| B |26[ 43| 69| B+ |25[54| 79 A |27|33|60]| C | 25]| 44| 69 | B+ | 23 55| 78 | A
2101TBM 102 Meeun .M B 25|35 60| C |26]55] 81| A+|26[36]162] B |26] 55 81| Ar|25[35[60] C |23[34]57| C | 26| 43| 69 | B+ | 26 | 56 | 82 | A+
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2HHBMI0203 | Vijayvadharshini. T 28| 36| 64| B |25]47]172) A 23|55 78] A |25]47| 72 A |28)36|64]| B |35|55|8B0) A | 26| 551 81 [ A+ | 25 | 54| 79| A
2HHBMI0204 | Duvetha. A M QR 34| 62| B |24 48| 72 A |26[56| B2 | A+ (24| 48[ 72| A |28[34| 62| B [26| 54|80 A | 251 47| 72 A 25 |35 [ 60 | C
2HBMI0205 [ Pavithra. R 200441 73] A [29]39 | 68| B+|29|35]| 64| B |22/45]67 | BH|29| 44| 73| A |25]35]60| C | 25| 32| 57 G 29 43 [ 72 [ A
2I0IBMIO206 | Anusiya, R - 28| 55| 83| A+ (293261 B |29|36|65] B |29]|45| 74| A |28| 55|83 | Ar|26]|36]62] B | 25| 35 ] 60 e 29 | 4] 731 A
2OIBMIO207 |Arthn, C 25052177 A 129|136 65| B |29]43 |72 A |29]42| 71| A 25|52 77| A|26|36]|62] B | 25] 36| 61 B 20 | 4| 731 A
THOLEMIO208 | Vaishnavt 25(60 ) B5 | A+ [29] 60 | BO | A+[26) 31|57 C |29/ 6089 ) A+]25]31 56| C|29[36]65] B | 25| 36| 61 B 20 | 6l | 89 | A+
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